

ITEM NO.MM-7

COURT NO.1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.1979 OF 2010

NEW EDUCATION INSTITUTE & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHEJABIN ASHFAK AHMED SHAIKH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing, permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date: 24/02/2014 This Matter was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR

Ms. Praveena Gautam, AOR

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the interlocutory application for early hearing next week.

|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)  
|Assistant Registrar

|